Annexure - 7

Name of the corporate debtor: Indirapuram Habitat Centre Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 22nd August, 2019; List of creditors as on: 08th November, 2021

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount ing)

Sl

Details of Claimant

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

No. Amount of [ Amoun
Amount % of Amount of]| any ¢ (_Jf Amount of
Amount d [ Wheth ti contingent mutual | claim claim under | Remarks, if an;
Identifi cation | Date of . Amount of claim . covered by covere emner votng 8 dues, that| not . . ’ v
Department Government . Amount claimed R Nature of claim . by related share in claim R verification
No. receipt admitted security " 5 CoC. if may admitt
interest |SUarante|  party: o be set-off [ ed
e applicable
1 g;:z:‘bad Nagar |y ttar Pradesh IHC-G-01 58,67,692.00 58,67,602.00 |Unsecured
CENTRAL GST,
2 |prvision-vi, Uttar Pradesh IHC-G-02 1,05,88,38,904.00 1,05,88,38,904.00 |Unsecured
GHAZIABAD
3 %ﬁ?gﬁANGA Uttar Pradesh IHC-G-03 46,58,797.00 46,58,797.00 |Unsecured

Total

1,06,93,65,393.00

1,06,93,65,393.00




